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(1) 
CN 5100461 – Rio Arriba County 

 
Albuquerque Asphalt Inc P.O. Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311 
Altierra Services Inc. 6224 Edith Blvd. Albuquerque, NM  87107-5941 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering P.O. Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
CONTECH Engineered Solutions - NM 10504 Savoy Drive N.W. Albuquerque, NM  87114 (505) 228-5198 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
Fisher Sand & Gravel Co. dba NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Kimo Constructors Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
L & J Construction, Inc. 115 N Berry Rd. Anthony, NM  88021 (575) 882-4426 
Marathon Petroleum 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108 
Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. P.O. Box 348 El Prado, NM  87529 (575) 758-4395 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 6100 Uptown Blvd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 878-6569 
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(1) 
CN 5100461 – Rio Arriba County 

Continued 
 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Triton Environmental 5433 Newport Street Denver, CO  80022 (303) 945-7588 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Washington Rock Quarries 21711 103rd Ave Ct. E Graham, WA  98338 (253) 262-1661 
WHPacific, Inc. 6501 Americas Parkway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 348-5307 
  

(2) 
CN 9900811 – McKinley County 

 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
Billingsley Engineering P.O. Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
J-H Supply Company Inc 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
Kimo Constructors Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
Kirkland Construction P.O. Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 



 
 

Plan Holders Listing  
 

April 17, 2020 Letting 
 

 
 
 

3 
 
 

(2) 
CN 9900811 – McKinley County 

Continued 
 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 

 
(3) 

CN 6101272 – San Juan County 
 
ABC Concrete & Mfg. Co., Inc. 1113  West Apache #14 Farmington, NM  87401 (505) 325-8289 
Albuquerque Asphalt Inc P.O. Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311 
Altierra Services Inc. 6224 Edith Blvd. Albuquerque, NM  87107-5941 (505) 273-9336 
Billingsley Engineering P.O. Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Fisher Sand & Gravel Co. dba NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321 
James Hamilton Construction Co. P.O. Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546 
Kimo Constructors Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
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(3) 
CN 6101272 – San Juan County 

Continued 
 
Kirkland Construction P.O. Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
Marathon Petroleum 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108 
Oldcastle dba Four Corners Materials 6699 CR 521 Bayfield, CO  81122 (970) 247-2172 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Triton Environmental 5433 Newport Street Denver, CO  80022 (303) 945-7588 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 


